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CAT Weight

Daily Serving

2

110-150

3

165-220

4

220-300

5

275-370

6

330-400

F�ding Guide
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Chunk in Gravy FOR CATS
Made in Italy

Chicken +
Vegetable
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Chunk in Gravy FOR CATS
Made in Italy

Salmon +
Shrimps
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Tuna Fish
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     Lamb +
Vegetable
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Chunk in Gravy FOR CATS
Made in Italy
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Dog Weight

Daily Serving

2

110-150

3

165-220

4

220-300

5

275-370

6

330-400

F�ding Guide
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Chunk in Gravy FOR DOGS
Made in Italy

Lamb +
Wild Game

B�f +
Vegetable
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Can SERIES
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