



Made in Italy

# JUNGLE

## CANS CATALOG

**+ VITAMINS  
+ TAURINE**



**MADE IN ITALY**



# Feeding Guide



CAT WEIGHT	2	3	4	5	6
DAILY SERVING	110-150	165-220	220-300	275-370	330-400



MADE IN ITALY

# JUNGLE

## CHUNK IN GRAVY FOR CATS

MADE IN ITALY



Chicken +  
Vegetable

Box : 24 pieces  
MOQ : 42 boxes  
Pallet Pcs : 84 boxes

Code : JNGK-001

415 g



Box : 24 pieces  
MOQ : 42 boxes  
Pallet Pcs : 84 boxes

Code : JNGK-001

415 g

# JUNGLE

## CHUNK IN GRAVY FOR CATS

MADE IN ITALY



**Salmon + Shrimps**

Box : 24 pieces  
MOQ : 42 boxes  
Pallet Pcs : 84 boxes

Code : JNGK-003      415 g

**Tuna Fish**

Box : 24 pieces  
MOQ : 42 boxes  
Pallet Pcs : 84 boxes

Code : JNGK-004      415 g



**CHUNK IN GRAVY FOR CATS**



**Lamb + Vegetable**

Box : 24 pieces  
MOQ: 42 boxes  
Pallet Pcs : 84 boxes

Code : JNGK-005      415 g



**MADE IN ITALY**



**in gravy**



# Feeding Guide



DOG WEIGHT	2	3	4	5	6
DAILY SERVING	110-150	165-220	220-300	275-370	330-400



MADE IN ITALY

# JUNGLE

## CHUNK IN GRAVY FOR DOGS

MADE IN ITALY



Lamb +  
Wild Game

Box : 24 pieces  
MOQ : 42 boxes  
Pallet Pcs : 84 boxes

Code : JNGK-006      415 g



Beef +  
Vegetable

Box : 24 pieces  
MOQ : 42 boxes  
Pallet Pcs : 84 boxes

Code : JNGK-007      415 g



# JUNGLE



Made in Italy

## CAN SERIES



# JUNGLE



Made in Italy